May 29 2024 (11:59)

1 COA
2 |[CCT

3 |sLo
4 |RY

5 |NDD
6 |TDD
7 |EE

8 |BzA
9 |MDR
10 |KMT
11 |DK
12 |MABD
13 |kDM
14 |wL

15 |kzZ
16 |SC

17 |BMT
18 |LPI
19 |SKkP
20 |vkB
21 |zB

22 |BIDR
23 |BHLK
24 |KMNR
25 |UDGR
26 |LTRR
27 |PRLI
28 |PBN

30 |(AWB
31 |RGO
32 |NSL
33 |MMR
34 |SNSI

India Rail Info

Kakinada Port - Sainagar Shirdi Express (PT)/17206 - Exp - SCR
CCT/Kakinada Town Junction to BZA/Vijayawada Junction

3h 50m - 212 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Sat

Station Name

Kakinada Port

Kakinada Town
Junction

Samalkot Junction
Rajahmundry
Nidadavolu Junction
Tadepalligudem
Eluru

Vijayawada Junction
Madhira
Khammam
Dornakal Junction
Mahbubabad
Kesamudram
Warangal

Kazipet Junction
Secunderabad Junction
Begumpet
Lingampalli
Shankarpalli
Vikarabad Junction
Zahirabad

Bidar

Bhalki

Kamalnagar

Udgir

Latur Road Junction
Parli Vaijnath
Parbhani Junction
Jalna

Aurangabad
Rotegaon

Nagarsol

Manmad Junction

Sainagar Shirdi Terminus

May 29 2024 (11:59)
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